
Wednesday 24 December 2025 Medley Stableford
Preliminary competition results at 2:07 pm
Newry Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 18
Members: 18

Visitors: None
GA, Blue, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 72)
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Singles Comp Trophies
NameAward Handicap Score
Elizabeth TibbleWinner 19 39

Singles Comp Placings
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Elizabeth Tibble 19 39
2 Alf Jessup 3 38
3 Trish Minter 32 36 1
4 Kaye Kuizenga 24 35 1
5 Karyn Boyle 22 34 1
6 Todd Mory 15 33
7 Craig Blanch 10 31
8 Coral Davidson 29 31
9 Kevin Gately 13 31
10 John Barnett 17 31
11 Lyndsy Tahu 18 31
12 Robyn Walker 6 29
13 Carmel Cameron 9 29
14 Jacinta Duncan 36 28
15 Jim Cameron 17 26
16 Deborah Adams 35 25
17 Drew Adams 8 24

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Alf JessupWinner 20.003 38
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A Grade Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Alf Jessup 3 38
2 Todd Mory 15 33
3 Craig Blanch 10 31
4 Kevin Gately 13 31
5 John Barnett 17 31
6 Robyn Walker 6 29
7 Carmel Cameron 9 29
8 Jim Cameron 17 26
9 Drew Adams 8 24

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Elizabeth TibbleWinner 20.0019 39

B Grade Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Elizabeth Tibble 19 39
2 Trish Minter 32 36
3 Kaye Kuizenga 24 35
4 Karyn Boyle 22 34
5 Coral Davidson 29 31
6 Lyndsy Tahu 18 31
7 Jacinta Duncan 36 28
8 Deborah Adams 35 25


